
Ergebniss

3

0

2

1

2

1

3

0

2

1

1

2

2

1

0

3

1

2

Gerhard/Jersche

Börni/Fritz

Ebner/Grosseger

Leutschacher/Gutjahr

Interne Mannschaftsmeisterschaften

Ergebnisse

Ebner/Grosseger

Börni/Fritz

Horst Karin

Spieler

Karin/Horst

Strömsi/Steurer

Ebner/Grosseger

Verena/Regina

Adi/Irmi

H'b. Hilli/H'b. Wolfi

Elke/Tine

Börni/Fritz

Manuel/Richard

Kapeller/Kapeller

H'b. Hilli/H'b. Wolfi


